# <u> 21800006987</u>

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
·
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only
,



12/03/18--01021--028 ++25.00

:

· · ·

O SIMMONS UEC 0 7 2018

ا این معادم و بینون و در این مایون و بینون و این و این و این و این و در این و در و بینون و در و این و این و ای این معادم و این و و و این و	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	COVER LETTER	n an
TO: Registration Sc Division of Cor		Ÿ	•
	OR INSTALLER LLC		
SUBJECT:		ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	المراجع المراجع والمراجع المحمد والمراجع المراجع الم
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	LIZANDRA PEREZ		
		Name of Person	
	PEREZ FLOOR INSTALI	LER LLC	
	,	Firm/Company	
e i elle alle ex si	5508 GOLDEN DR		
		Address	
	TAMPA FL 33634		
		City/State and Zip Code	
	lizy-2325@yahoo.com	to be used for future annual report notific	ation)
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c		
LIZANDRA PEREZ		813 424-9871	
	of Person	at () Area Code Daytime 1	Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		
S25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	□ \$60.00 Filing Fee. Certificate of Status &
··· · ··· ·	Commate of Status	(additional copy is enclosed)	Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	ING ADDRESS:	STREET/COURIE Registration Section	
	ration Section on of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corpora	
P.O. E	Box 6327 hassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cen	ter Circle
ratian	IABBUU, FR, 94.914	Tallahassee, FL 323	

•

. . . .

# ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

# PEREZ FLOOR INSTALLER LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on $\frac{01/08/2018}{2018}$ and assigned Florida document number \_\_\_\_\_ This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "LLC." Enter new principal offices address, if applicable: \* \$ (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) 5.2 ... <u>.</u>: Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new

registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:

ه ما محمو و بر م		a a sa ang ang an ang an ang ang ang ang ang
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street au	ddress
		, Florida
	Ciŋ.	Zip Code

### New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

.....

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

## MGR = Manager

.

AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name ALIESBEL CASTILLO PEREZ	<u>Address</u> 2703 w Kenmore ave	Type of Action
MGR		TAMPA FL 33614	🗧 Add
			Remove
			Change
<i></i> .	- · · ·		🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
			Add
س تھا ہو، ہے <del>ہ</del>	e	· · · · ·	Remove
		<u> </u>	
			🖸 Add
			Remove
			Change
			🖾 Add
			Remove
• •	0.00 · · ·	<u> </u>	Change
<del>_</del> .			□ Add
		<u> </u>	Remove
			Change

								. <u> </u>	-
									-
<u> </u>			<u> </u>				<u>.</u>		-
									••••••
<u> </u>									-
		·					<u>.</u>	<u></u>	-
<u></u> .	<u> </u>		<u> </u>						_
e se en en en en en		<u> </u>					س درمان الم		
		,,	<u>,.</u>						
	<u>.</u>						<del>_</del>	· · · · ·	_
								5	
	<u> </u>								_
	<u> </u>				<u> </u>				
					=				<u>.</u>
. <u>.                                   </u>					<u> </u>				_
<u> </u>									-
fective date, if	other than the listed, the date mus nserted in this bl	e date of filing: st be specific and c	:	r to date of	iting or more	(0 than 90 days	<b>ptional)</b> after filing.	) Pursuant to 6 will not be li	05.0207 (3)(b) sted as the
ote: If the date i beument's effecti	ve date on the D	epartment of Sta	ate's record:	s.	lory ning te	.qui en en en e			
an contract and	· •	-						إيرد والحديثين ممروب	، • • بر الله المتحدين المعالم ( الله معالم المعالم الله معالم) المعالم المعالم المعالم ( الله معالم الله مع المعالم المعالم ( الله معالم الله معالم الله معالم ( الله معالم الله معالم الله معالم الله معالم ( الله معالم ا
record speci The 90th day	fies a delayed after the rec	d effective da ord is filed.	ate, but n	ot an eff	ective tim	e, at 12:0	)1 a.m	on the ear	lier of:
11/20/2018									
sted		;	T	 )					
		Signature of a m	ieinber or aut	horized repr	esentative of:	a member			
		-							
		Jiza		~					-

Page 3 of 3

.

Filing Fee: \$25.00